
Sl.No. Date of Outage
Name of 

Town

Name of 

Sub-Station
Name of Feeder Area Affected

From

(HH:MM)

To 

(HH:MM)

1

20-12-2021

21-12-2021 and 

22-12-2021            

23-12-2021

N.R.Mohalla 

Division.

66/11 KV 

Doddakere 

Maidhana MUSS
Palace

Chandragupta Road, Halladakeri, Ashoka 

Road, Suburban Bus Stand, Jain Temple
10:00 17:00

CHAMUNDESWARI ELECTRICITY SUPPLY CORPORATION LIMITED

Sheduled Outage Information

Details of Power Shut Down due to maintenance of Distribution System


